2013 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Lake Forest High School Regional of Lincolnshire (Stevenson H.S.) Sectional Saturday February 02,201 3
Meet Manager: Tim Burkhalter

Final Team Results

Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
1 Lake Forest (H.S.) 36.500 34.600 36.050 36.300 143.450
2 Deerfield (H.S.) 34.675 32.200 33.850 33.450 134.175
3 Vernon Hills (H.S.) 34.950 32.675 31.150 35.175 133.950
4 (Skokie) Niles North 32.900 27.475 29.775 31.900 122.050




Hosted by: Lake Forest High School Regional of Lincolnshire (Stevenson H.S.) Sectional

Meet Manager: Tim Burkhalter

2013 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships

Saturday February 02,2013

All - Around Order of Finish

Name
Alli Tran
Kylie Carlson
Katherine Mckeon
Hannah McGreevy
Christine Stitcher
Carly Schmidt
Ally Perbohner
Chinonso Ukeje
Elana Rusnak
Laura Blake
Izzy Patt
Julia Gartsman
Lillian Wong
Katie Lea
0

0
0
0

Yr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Fr.
Sr.
Sr.
Jr.
Sr.
Sr.
So.
Jr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.

0

0
0
0

School
Vernon Hills (H.S.)
Lake Forest (H.S.)
Lake Forest (H.S.)
Vernon Hills (H.S.)

Deerfield (H.S.)
Lake Forest (H.S.)
Deerfield (H.S.)
(Skokie) Niles North
(Skokie) Niles North
Lake Forest (H.S.)
Vernon Hills (H.S.)
Vernon Hills (H.S.)
(Skokie) Niles North
Vernon Hills (H.S.)
0

0
0
0

Vault
9.400
9.450
9.400
8.900
9.350
9.175
8.550
8.100
8.700
8.475
8.225
8.425
8.000
7.850
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Bars
9.475
9.275
9.350
9.325
8.550
8.650
8.275
7.825
7.075
7.325
6.975
6.900
6.250
6.850
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Beam
8.825
8.875
8.925
8.575
9.325
8.950
8.225
7.450
7.575
7.750
7.325
6.425
7.575
5.625
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Floor
9.450
9.500
8.950
9.575
8.825
8.700
8.450
8.400
8.200
7.550
8.050
8.100
7.650
7.200
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Average Score

9.288
9.275
9.156
9.094
9.013
8.869
8.375
7.944
7.888
7.775
7.644
7.463
7.369
6.881
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

37.150
37.100
36.625
36.375
36.050
35.475
33.500
31.775
31.550
31.100
30.575
29.850
29.475
27.525
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000




Hosted by. Lake Forest High School Regional of Lincolnshire (Stevenson H.S ) Sectional

2013 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships

Meet Manager: Tim Burkhalter ) .
Vault Order of Finish

Vault 1

Place
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16
16
18
19
20
21
27
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
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31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31

Name
Kylie Carlson
Katherine Mckeon
Alli Tran
Christine Stitcher
Carly Schmidt
Hannah McGreevy
Elana Rusnak
Ally Perbohner
Laura Blake
Julia Gartsman
Leslie Ross
Molly Ross
Allison Schneider
Anika Boyd
Izzy Patt
Chinonso Ukeje
Nicole Hawel
Lillian Wong
Katie Lea
Karly Greenfield

[oNeleololoNoNoNoNeNe!

Yr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Fr.
Sr.

Jr.

So.
Sr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Fr.
Jr.
Sr.
Jr.
Sr.
Sr.
Fr.

QOO0 OO0 OCOOO0O

School
Lake Forest (H.S.)
Lake Forest (H.S.)
Vernon Hills (H.S.)
Deerfield (H.S.)
Lake Forest (H.S.)
Vernon Hills (H.S.)
(Skokie) Niles North
Deerfield (H.S.)
LLake Forest (H.S.)
Vernon Hills (H.S.)
Deerfield (H.S.)
Deerfield (H.S.)
Deerfield (H.S.)
Lake Forest (H.S.)
Vernon Hills (H.S.)
(Skokie) Niles North
(Skokie) Niles North
(Skokie) Niles North
Vernon Hills (H.S.)
(Skokie) Niles North

eleolooleoNoNoNoNoeNe

J1
9.450
9.400
9.400
9.400
9.250
8.800
8.600
8.450
8.500
8.500
8.400
8.400
8.350
8.200
8.300
8.000
8.200
8.050
7.800
7.800
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

J2
9.450
9.400
9.400
9.300
9.100
9.000
8.800
8.650
8.450
8.350
8.400
8.350
8.250
8.300
8.150
8.200
8.000
7.950
7.900
7.600
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Saturday February 2,2013

Vault 2

J1
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

J2 Ded. Average Score

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

9.450
9.400
9.400
9.350
9.175
8.900
8.700
8.550
8.475
8.425
8.400
8.375
8.300
8.250
8.225
8.100
8.100
8.000
7.850
7.700
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000



2013 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Lake Forest High School Regional of Lincolnshire (Stevenson H.S.) Sectional Saturday February 02,2013
Meet Manager: Tim Burkhalter ] '
Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Average Score
1 Alli Tran Sr. Vernon Hills (H.S.) 9.500 9450 O 9.475
2 Katherine Mckeon Sr. Lake Forest (H.S.) 9.300 9400 © 9.350
3 Hannah McGreevy Fr. Vernon Hills (H.S.) 9.250 9.400 O 9.325
4 Kylie Carlson Sr. Lake Forest (H.S.) 9.200 9.350 © 9.275
5 Carly Schmidt Sr. Lake Forest (H.S.) 8.650 8.650 0 8.650
6 Christine Stitcher Sr. Deerfield (H.S.) 8.700 8.400 © 8.550
7 Ally Perbohner Jr. Deerfield (H.S.) 8.050 8.500 O 8.275
8 Leslie Ross Jr. Deerfield (H.S.) 7.900 8.000 O 7.950
9 Chinonso Ukeje Sr. (Skokie) Niles North 7.950 7700 O 7.825
10 Nikki Katz Jr. Deerfield (H.S.) 7.400 7450 O 7.425
11 Laura Blake So. Lake Forest (H.S.) 7.300 7.350 O 7.325
12 Molly Ross Jr. Deerfield (H.S.) 6.950 7.300 O 7.125
13 Elana Rusnak Sr. (Skokie) Niles North 7.200 6.950 O 7.075
14 Izzy Patt Jr. Vernon Hills (H.S.) 7.000 6950 O 6.975
15 Julia Gartsman Sr. Vernon Hills (H.S.) 7.100 6.700 0O 6.900
16 Katie Lea Sr. Vernon Hills (H.S.) 6.700 7.000 O 6.850
17 Shaina Shute Sr. (Skokie) Niles North 6.500 6.150 0 6.325
18 Tabby Jeffers So. Lake Forest (H.S.) 6.450 6.150 0 6.300
19 Lillian Wong Sr. (Skokie) Niles North 6.200 6.300 © 6.250
20 Rebecca Ainis Jr. (Skokie) Niles North 4850 4550 O 4,700
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 © 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 © 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 © 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 © 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 © 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 © 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 © 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31



2013 I.LH.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Lake Forest High School Regional of Lincolnshire (Stevenson H.S.) Sectional Saturday February 02,2013
Meet Manager: Tim Burkhalter ] )
Balance Beam Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Average Score
1 Christine Stitcher Sr. Deerfield (H.S.) 9.400 9.250 O 9.325
2 Brittany Moccia Jr. Lake Forest (H.S.) 9.400 9.200 O 9.300
3 Carly Schmidt Sr. Lake Forest (H.S.) 8.900 9.000 © 8.950
4 Katherine Mckeon Sr. Lake Forest (H.S.) 8.850 9.000 O 8.925
5 Kylie Carlson Sr. Lake Forest (H.S.) 8.850 8900 O 8.875
6 Alli Tran Sr. Vernon Hills (H.S.) 8.700 8950 O 8.825
7 Hannah McGreevy Fr. Vernon Hills (H.S.) 8.500 8650 0 8.575
8 Emily Berlin Fr. Deerfield (H.S.) 8.450 8500 O 8.475
9 Ally Perbohner Jr. Deerfield (H.S.) 8.350 8100 © 8.225
10 Leslie Ross Jr. Deerfield (H.S.) 7.750 7900 O 7.825
11 Laura Blake So. Lake Forest (H.S.) 7.850 7650 0 7.750
12 Lillian Wong Sr. (Skokie) Niles North 7.700 7450 O 7.575
12 Elana Rusnak Sr. (Skokie) Niles North 7.750 7400 0 7.575
14 Chinonso Ukeje Sr. (Skokie) Niles North 7.500 7400 O 7.450
15 lzzy Patt Jr. Vernon Hills (H.S.) 7.300 7.350 0O 7.325
16 Nikki Katz Jr. Deerfield (H.S.) 7.0560 7300 O 7.175
16 Nicole Hawel Jr. (Skokie) Niles North 7.200 7150 O 7175
18 Julia Gartsman Sr. Vernon Hills (H.S.) 6.300 6.550 0 6.425
19 Shaina Shute Sr. (Skokie) Niles North 6.000 6.100 0 6.050
20 Katie Lea Sr. Vernon Hills (H.S.) 5400 5850 O 5.625
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 © 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 © 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 © 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 © 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 © 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 © 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 © 0.000
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31




2013 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Lake Forest High School Regional of Lincolnshire (Stevenson H.S.) Sectional Saturday February 02,2013
Meet Manager: Tim Burkhalter ] ) _
Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Average Score
1 Hannah McGreevy Fr. Vernon Hills (H.S.) 9.550 9600 O 9.575
2 Kylie Carlson Sr. Lake Forest (H.S.) 9450 9.550 0 9.500
3 Alli Tran Sr. Vernon Hills (H.S.) 9.450 9450 O 9.450
4 Brittany Moccia Jr. Lake Forest (H.S.) 9.100 9.200 O 9.150
5 Katherine Mckeon Sr. Lake Forest (H.S.) 9.000 8.900 0 8.950
6 Christine Stitcher Sr. Deerfield (H.S.) 8.750 8.900 O 8.825
7 Carly Schmidt Sr. Lake Forest (H.S.) 8.650 8.750 O 8.700
8 Ally Perbohner Jr. Deerfield (H.S.) 8.350 8550 O 8.450
9 Chinonso Ukeje Sr. (Skokie) Niles North 8.400 8400 O 8.400
10 Nikki Katz Jr. Deerfield (H.S.) 8.450 8.150 O 8.300
11 Elana Rusnak Sr. (Skokie) Niles North 8.300 8.100 © 8.200
12 Julia Gartsman Sr. Vernon Hills (H.S.) 8.100 8.100 O 8.100
13 Izzy Patt Jr. Vernon Hills (H.S.) 8.000 8.100 O 8.050
14 Allison Schneider Jr. Deerfield (H.S.) 7.800 7950 O 7.875
15 Lillian Wong Sr. (Skokie) Niles North 7.800 7500 O 7.650
15 Nicole Hawel Jr. (Skokie) Niles North 7.650 7650 O 7.650
17 Laura Blake So. Lake Forest (H.S.) 7450 7650 O 7.550
18 Suraya Kaiser Jr. (Skokie) Niles North 7.600 7.300 O 7.450
19 Katie Lea Sr. Vernon Hills (H.S.) 7.150 7.250 O 7.200
20 Emily Berlin Fr. Deerfield (H.S.) 2.000 2.000 © 2.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 © 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 © 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 © 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 © 0.000
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31

31




